
 

02/21/17 Rev. 02.01.2021                         Page 1 of 1 

 

AUTHORIZATION OF CHANGE IN SERVICE 

 

 

CONTRACT NUMBER / 

CONTRACT NAME:   

218-307 Purgatory Creek Improvements Phase 1 

CITY REPRESENTATIVE/ 

DEPARTMENT: 

 John Espinoza 

CONTRACTOR:   Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. 

CONTRACT EFFECTIVE DATE:   June 13, 2018 COUNCIL RES. NO:  

THIS AUTHORIZATION DATE:  AUTHORIZATION NO.:   6 

  

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE ADDED TO OR DELETED FROM SCOPE OF SERVICES: 

The work to be performed includes providing supplemental professional engineering services in support of the Purgatory 

Creek Improvements Phase 1 project.  Services will include project management, preparing documentation to request a 

Federal Emergency Management Agency Conditional Letter of Map Revision (FEMA - CLOMR), supplemental filed 

surveys, acquisition of easements and right-of-way and supplemental environmental permitting services. 

 

 

 

Original Contract Amount:  $ 467,440 

Previous Increases/Decreases in Contact Amount:  $ 1,964,912.25 

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $2,432,352.25 

This Increase/Decrease in Contract Amount:  $ 825,756.35 

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $ 3,258,108.60 

 

CONTRACTOR: 

 

       
Signature Date 

 

Travis Michel, Sr. Associate   
Print Full Name / Title (if not in individual capacity)  

 

CITY: 

 

    
Signature Date 

 

  
Print Name / Title 

 

City Department Use Only Below This Line (PM, POC, etc.). 

Account Number(s): Amount Date 

# $   

# $   

# $   

 

6/8/2023


